Keysight N6780 Series
Source/Measure Units (SMUs)
for the N6700 Modular Power System
N6781A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain Analysis (20 W)
N6782A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test (20 W)
N6784A 4-Quadrant General Purpose Source/Measure Unit (20 W)
N6785A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain Analysis (80 W)
N6786A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test (80 W)

8 | Keysight | N6780 Series Source/Measure Units (SMUs) for the N6700 Modular Power System - Data Sheet
Ordering information
Model Number Description
N6781A  2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain Analysis (20 W)
N6782A   2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test (20 W)
N6784A   4-Quadrant General Purpose Source/Measure Unit (20 W)
N6785A   2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain Analysis (80 W)
N6786A  2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test (80 W)
N6705B-056   Software License to Control N6705A/B with 14585A Control and Analysis Software
  (Option to the N6705B when ordered new)
N6705U-056 Upgrade an N6705A/B DC Power Analyzer with 14585A Software License
N6705U-057 Upgrade kit, rear panel only - replaces rear panel of N6705A with that of N6705B
N6705U-058 SMU accessories - output adapter kit for N6705A, cable extensions for N6785A/86A
Related literature
Keysight DC Power Analyzer Product Overview, literature number 5989-6319EN
Keysight N6705 DC Power Analyzer User’s Guide, literature number N6705-90001
Keysight N6705 DC Power Analyzer Service Guide, literature number N6705-90010
Keysight N6700 MPS Low-Profile Modular Power System Product Overview, literature number 5989-1411EN
Keysight N6700 Series Power Modules Specifications Guide, literature number N6700-90001.
Web resources
Visit our web sites for additional product information and literature.
N6780 Series SMUs